Wattage Kleur Lumen* CRI (Ra) LED rij B (mm) L (mm) H (mm) Gewicht (kg) Noodvoorz. (u) Artikel nr. Dali
Watts Colour Lumen* CRI (Ra) LED row W (mm) L (mm) H (mm) Weight (kg) Emergency (h) Article no. Dali
7W 3000k 931 >80 1 40 280 45 0,4 1/3 61424WA.7.30_ 61424WA.7.32_
14W 3000k 1862 >80 1 40 559 45 0,8 1/3 61424WB.14.30_ 61424WB.14.32_
21W 3000k 2793 >80 1 40 839 45 1,2 1/3 61424WC.21.30_ 61424WC.21.32_
28W 3000k 3724 >80 1 40 1118 45 1,6 1/3 61424WD.28.30_ 61424WD.28.32_
35W 3000k 4655 >80 1 40 1398 45 2,0 1/3 61424WE.35.30_ 61424WE.35.32_
42W 3000k 5586 >80 1 40 1677 45 2,4 1/3 61424WF.42.30_ 61424WF.42.32_
7W 4000k 980 >80 1 40 280 45 0,4 1/3 61424WA.7.40_ 61424WA.7.42_
14W 4000k 1960 >80 1 40 559 45 0,8 1/3 61424WB.14.40_ 61424WB.14.42_
21W 4000k 2940 >80 1 40 839 45 1,2 1/3 61424WC.21.40_ 61424WC.21.42_
28W 4000k 3920 >80 1 40 1118 45 1,6 1/3 61424WD.28.40_ 61424WD.28.42_